OSHA T com

a Northfield Medical Manufacturing company

FDA Food Code Adoption by State
As of December 2016

State Agency Name
AK Alaska Dept of Environmental Conservation, Food Safety and Sanitation Program

Alabama Department of Public Health

Arkansas Department of Health

AZ Arizona Department of Health Services

CA California Department of Public Health, Food & Drug Program
Colorado Department of Health and Environment
Connecticut Department of Consumer Protection

CT Connecticut Department of Public Health

District of Columbia Department of Health/Health, Regulation and Licensing
Delaware Division of Public Health and Social Services
Florida Department of Business and Professional Regulations
Florida Department of Agriculture

FL Florida Department of Health

Georgia Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Hawaii State Department of Health, Sanitation Branch

lowa Department of Inspections and Appeals

Idaho Department of Health & Welfare

lllinois Department of Public Health

IN Indiana State Department of Health

Kansas Department of Agriculture

KY Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family Services

LA Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals

MA Massachusetts Department of Public Health

Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene

Maine DHS/Div. of Environmental Health/ Health Inspection Program
Maine Department of Agriculture

Michigan Department of Agriculture

MN Minnesota Department of Health

MN Minnesota Department of Agriculture

Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services
Mississippi Department Of Health

Version
2005
2013
2009
1999
2001
2009
2013
1999
2009
2013
2009
2009
2001
2013
2013
2009
2009
2013
2013
2001
2009
2005
2001
1999
2009
2009
2009
2009
1997
1997
2013
2013



Mississippi Department of Agriculture
Montana Department of Health & Human Services
North Carolina Division of Public Health/  NCDHHS
North Dakota Department of Health, Division of Food and Lodging
Nebraska Department of Agriculture
New Hampshire Department of Health and Human Services, Food Protection Section
NJ New Jersey Department of health & Senior Service
New Mexico Environment Department
-Nevada Department of Health and Human Services
NY New York State Department of Health
NY New York Department of Agriculture
Ohio Department of Health
Ohio Department of Agriculture
Oklahoma State Department of Health
Oregon Health Authority
Oregon Department of Agriculture
Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture
RI Rhode Island Department of Health Office of Food Protection
_South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control (SCDHEC)
SD South Dakota Department of Health, OPHPR & OHP
Tennessee Department Of Health Environmental Health Division
Tennessee Department of Agriculture
Texas Department of State Health Services - Public Sanitation and Retail Food Safety
Utah Department of Agriculture and Food
Utah Department of Health
Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Virginia Department of Health
Vermont Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets
Vermont Department of Health
Washington State Department of Health, Environmental Health
Wisconsin Department of Health Services
Wisconsin Department of Agriculture
WV  West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources

- Wyoming Department of Agriculture

2013
2013
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005
2013
2013
None
2001
2009
2009
2013
2009
2009
2013
2005
2013
1995
2009
2009
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
None
2001
2009
2009
2009
2005
2009



