

## FDA Food Code Adoption by State

## As of December 2016

<u>State</u>	Agency Name	Version
AK	Alaska Dept of Environmental Conservation, Food Safety and Sanitation Program	2005
AL	Alabama Department of Public Health	2013
AR	Arkansas Department of Health	2009
AZ	Arizona Department of Health Services	1999
CA	California Department of Public Health, Food & Drug Program	2001
CO	Colorado Department of Health and Environment	2009
CT	Connecticut Department of Consumer Protection	2013
CT	Connecticut Department of Public Health	1999
DC	District of Columbia Department of Health/Health, Regulation and Licensing	2009
DE	Delaware Division of Public Health and Social Services	2013
FL	Florida Department of Business and Professional Regulations	2009
FL	Florida Department of Agriculture	2009
FL	Florida Department of Health	2001
GA	Georgia Department of Public Health	2013
GA	Georgia Department of Agriculture	2013
HI	Hawaii State Department of Health, Sanitation Branch	2009
IA	Iowa Department of Inspections and Appeals	2009
ID	Idaho Department of Health & Welfare	2013
IL	Illinois Department of Public Health	2013
IN	Indiana State Department of Health	2001
KS	Kansas Department of Agriculture	2009
KY	Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family Services	2005
LA	Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals	2001
MA	Massachusetts Department of Public Health	1999
MD	Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene	2009
ME	Maine DHS/Div. of Environmental Health/ Health Inspection Program	2009
ME	Maine Department of Agriculture	2009
MI	Michigan Department of Agriculture	2009
MN	Minnesota Department of Health	1997
MN	Minnesota Department of Agriculture	1997
MO	Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services	2013
MS	Mississippi Department Of Health	2013

MS	Mississippi Department of Agriculture	2013
MT	Montana Department of Health & Human Services	2013
NC	North Carolina Division of Public Health/NCDHHS	2009
ND	North Dakota Department of Health, Division of Food and Lodging	2009
NE	Nebraska Department of Agriculture	2009
NH	New Hampshire Department of Health and Human Services, Food Protection Section	2009
NJ	New Jersey Department of health & Senior Service	2005
NM	New Mexico Environment Department	2013
NV	Nevada Department of Health and Human Services	2013
NY	New York State Department of Health	None
NY	New York Department of Agriculture	2001
ОН	Ohio Department of Health	2009
ОН	Ohio Department of Agriculture	2009
OK	Oklahoma State Department of Health	2013
OR	Oregon Health Authority	2009
OR	Oregon Department of Agriculture	2009
PA	Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture	2013
RI	Rhode Island Department of Health Office of Food Protection	2005
SC	South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control (SCDHEC)	2013
SD	South Dakota Department of Health, OPHPR & OHP	1995
TN	Tennessee Department Of Health Environmental Health Division	2009
TN	Tennessee Department of Agriculture	2009
TX	Texas Department of State Health Services - Public Sanitation and Retail Food Safety	2013
UT	Utah Department of Agriculture and Food	2013
UT	Utah Department of Health	2013
VA	Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services	2013
VA	Virginia Department of Health	2013
VT	Vermont Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets	None
VT	Vermont Department of Health	2001
WA	Washington State Department of Health, Environmental Health	2009
WI	Wisconsin Department of Health Services	2009
WI	Wisconsin Department of Agriculture	2009
WV	West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources	2005
WY	Wyoming Department of Agriculture	2009